Uhrzeit
12:30
12:55
13:20
13:45

14:10

14:35
15:00
15:25
15:50

16:15

16:40
17:05
17:30
17:55

18:20

18:45
19:10
19:35
20:00

20:25

hi

Gillette
UNI-LIGA

GOTTINGEN

2
=)

richteransetzun

Team

SC Reib Ruckwérts

P+V Jugend

Foulencia FC

Atletico Chingones

Cockenham H.
FC Schusshardt
Bierussia
Team Edward

Mean Machine

FC Nikolaus
Olympique LIT
Go6 Watford
Bierluigi Collina

FC Dybalan

Aston Birra
FC Suderbrarup
FC Bar-Corona

Waidbauer United

Ajax D.

n - Woch

Gaus Kriiger GedachtnisElf

2

Courts

1-4

1-4

1-4

1-4

1-4

1-4

1-4
1-4

1-4

1-4
1-4
1-4

1-4



